10 www.johansontechnology.com
DIELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS
0.8
1.0
10.0
1 10 100 200
F
re

 E/B
 T
HOW TO ORDER
Part number written: 201R15C101JV4E
MARKING
4 = Unmarked
6 = EIA “J” Code*
*For sizes  0805
TAPE MODIFIER
 Code      Type    Reel
   SIZES 0402 & 0603:
     T         Paper      7”
   Y         Paper       5”
   SIZE 0805 & 1210:
   E     Embossed   7”
   Z     Embossed   5”
Tape specifications
conform to EIA RS481
E4
TERMINATION
V = Ni/Sn
V
DIELECTRIC
C = High-Q NPO
C
CASE SIZE
See Chart
R15
VOLTAGE
250  =   25 V
500  =   50 V
101  = 100 V
201  = 200 V
301  = 300 V
501  = 500 V
201
CAPACITANCE
1st two digits are
significant; third digit
denotes number of
zeros, R = decimal.
1R0 = 1.0 pF
101 = 100 pF
101
TOLERANCE
** A =  ± 0.05 pF
 * B =  ± 0.10 pF
 * C =  ± 0.25 pF
    F =  ± 1 %
   G =  ± 2%
    J =  ± 5%
    K =  ± 10%